DUMMY COMPONENT ORdERING INFORMATION
32
I
N
F
O
R
oHS   Pb-Fre
e
				    SQUARE
	N BR	 LEAd PITcH	 LEAd	B OdY SIZE
	 LEAds	 MIls	 MM	 STYlE	I NcH	M ETRIc (MM)	 XC1
	 28	 50	 1.27	 J-lead	 0.45	 11.5	 CLCC28J50
	 44	 50	 1.27	 J-lead	 0.65	 16.5	 CLCC44J50
	 52	 50	 1.27	 J-lead	 0.75	 19.0	 CLCC52J50
	 68	 50	 1.27	 J-lead	 0.95	 24.1	 CLCC68J50
	 84	 50	 1.27	 J-lead	 1.15	 29.3	 CLCC84J50
	 44	 50	 1.27	 Flat	 0.562	 14.3	 CERQUAD44F50
	 52	 50	 1.27	 Flat	 0.75	 19.0	 CERQUAD52F50
	 68	 50	 1.27	 Flat	 0.95	 24.1	 CERQUAD68F50
	 84	 25	 0.635	 Flat	 0.65	 16.5	 CERQUAD84F25
	 84	 50	 1.27	 Flat	 1.06	 27.0	 CERQUAD84F50
	 132	 25	 0.635	 Flat	 0.95	 24.1	 CERQUAD132F25
	 132	 25	 0.635	 Flat	 0.87	 22.1	 CERQUAD132F25
	 132	 25	 0.635	 Gull-wing	 0.87	 22.1	 CERQUAD132G25
	 172	 25	 0.635	 Flat	 1.15	 29.3	 CERQUAD172F25
	 196	 25	 0.635	 Flat	 1.26	 32.0	 CERQUAD196F25
	 208	 19.7	 0.50	 Gull-wing	 1.10	 28.0	 CERQUAD208G19.7
	 256	 20	 0.508	 Gull-wing	 1.46	 37.1	 CERQUAD256G20
	 304	 19.7	 0.50	 Gull-wing	 1.54	 39.1	 CERQUAD304G19.7
	 340	 15	 0.38	 Flat	 1.39	 35.3	 CERQUAD340F15
cerQuad & clcc
ceramic Quad Flat pack
TYPE F (Flat)
Ceramic